

CALIFORNIA STATE HORSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION, INC. REGION



ENGLISH WESTERN HIGH POINT PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

January 1, 2024

Dear Friend,

Every year the California State Horsemen's Association (CSHA) holds its awards banquet to recognize the hard work and commitment of the dedicated riders of the Region 5 English Western Program. Riders are presented with championship awards for the high point winner and runner up in each division.

Sponsorship donations enable us to continue presenting awards to these dedicated riders who are outstanding representatives of horsemanship in California. So, your contributions are greatly appreciated as they are vital to the continuation of the program.

I extend this invitation to join us. We offer a wide range of donation levels to choose from and all donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. The California State Horsemen's Association is a tax-exempt corporation under IRC 501(c)(3) and R&TC 2370d.

If you wish further information on our program or who we are, please feel free to contact us at the Region 5 EW website at www.region5ew.com and the CSHA website at www.region5ew.com and the CSHA website at www.californiastatehorsemen.org.

We, at the Region 5 English Western Program, thank you for your support and donation.

George Yamamoto

George Yamamoto

Region 5 English Western Program Chair



CSHA REGION

ENGLISH WESTERN HIGH POINT PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP FORM

Name:		
Company Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Website:		
Rider/Handler's Name:		
(Provide this information if your Sponsorship Donation is being made on behalf of)		

Division You Wish to Sponsor

Halter Reining English Western Ranch

Age Breaks You Wish to Sponsor

Youth Amateur Open

Level	Amount	Quantity	Total
Diamond Sponsorship	\$1000.00	x	
Platinum Sponsorship	\$500.00	Х	
Gold Sponsorship	\$250.00	Х	
Silver Sponsorship	\$150.00	x	
Bronze Sponsorship	\$100.00	x	
Copper Sponsorship	\$80.00	x	
Pewter Sponsorship	\$75.00	x	
Rider/Handler Sponsorship	\$50.00	Х	
		Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Donation	

Make your check payable to: CSHA Region 5

Mail your donation to: CSHA Region 5 English Western Program 1512 Plymouth Ln Antioch, CA 94509

Please include a business card and/or brochure with this form or you may email your ad or logo to: region5ew@comcast.net

Thank you for your support!